PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

03-25-117-028

(48,40 FT
EXTENSION SEC NO 4_

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

17945 GREENLAWN VILLAGE

NAME OF OWNER

DATE
9-5-73
2-3-76
8-31-78
8-2-94
9-17-97

GREENLAWN VILLAGE INC.
H C BISHOP INC

KEARNS ROBERT R & JUDITH C
ROSS, ANDREW M. & ELIZABETH KATE

JOHNSON BART T

22 - REMINGTON RAND OFFICE SYSTEMS 11

PROKURAT WILLIAM K & MICHELLE A SPRINGFIELD

MERGER

C.F.15.00
C.F. 185.00

SP 175,000
SP 179,900

=aERE=131 RRNT-34485




